
Приложение к приказу 259/1 от 31.08.2023г. 

 

1.1 Шашки Руководитель: Шефер Любовь Сергеевна 

Группа 1    

 Вакорин Артем 25.09.2016 

 Кисис Анастасия 28.05.2014 

 Кисис Ангелина 20.09.2010 

 Прокопук Иван 08.07.2011 

 Рязанов Егор 20.03.2013 

 Самонова Анастасия 18.01.2011 

 Синяк Семён 14.04.2013 

 Скипарович Илья 13.12.2015 

 Холиков Артём 20.06.2006 

 Холиков Азиз 12.06.2013 

 Холиков Алишер 17.12.2010 

 Цицер Александр 24.11.2011 

 Цуриков Вадим 02.07.2013 

 Широков Андрей 01.08.2011 

 Якоби Максим 31.07.2015 

 Ярф Андрей 20.01.2013 

Группа 2    

 Анкуп Богдан 06.01.2012 

 Барненкин Михаил 05.06.2012 

 Барненкина Зарина 01.02.2015 

 Бобров Степан 11.12.2013 

 Вакорин Дмитрий 06.08.2014 

 Иляскин Максим 28.05.2016 

 Иляскин Дмитрий 23.11.2014 

 Иляскин Александр 08.02.2013 

 Колесников Вадим 28.02.2016 

 Лючансан Артем 19.11.2012 

 Мурза Виктория 13.06.2016 

 Мурза Дмитрий 15.11.2012 

 Хан Егор 09.04.2012 

 Химиченко Арсений 13.03.2016 

Группа 3    

 Бауэр Максим 02.06.2010 

 Бойко Дарина 25.03.2015 

 Веракса Юрий 29.07.2011 

 Гуричев Тимофей 30.10.2013 

 Ефименко Тимофей 26.10.2011 

 Зауэр Артем 07.09.2015 

 Зубакин Сергей 26.05.2009 

 Кутнев Дмитрий 08.08.2010 

 Кутнев Александр 18.03.2013 



 Левина Анна 01.08.2010 

 Малахов Вячеслав 13.08.2010 

 Матанин Даниил 19.01.2010 

 Панфилов Кирилл 03.09.2012 

 Прокопук Алексей 08.07.2011 

1.2 Волейбол Руководитель: Холопов Вадим Викторович 

Группа 1    

 Матанин Даниил 19.01.2010 

 Молодых Степан 22.02.2010 

 Мурлина Татьяна 10.08.2007 

 Несенева Ульяна 25.02.2010 

 Никишкина Виктория 19.02.2015 

 Рябов Семен 11.11.2013 

 Самонов Алексей 25.06.2016 

 Самонова Елизавета 20.02.2008 

 Свириденко Андрей 12.01.2010 

 Середин Иван 12.09.2013 

 Середин Павел 03.07.2011 

 Сичный Тарас 24.07.2008 

 Тарасов Богдан 25.09.2014 

 Филоненко Вера 26.01.2008 

 Филонено Максим 10.02.2013 

 Хан Егор 09.04.2012 

 Черкашин Егор 15.01.2012 

 Шапкина Анастасия 10.08.2009 

Группа 2    

 Бердникова Камилла 17.12.2015 

 Вдовенко Екатерина 30.04.2013 

 Винникова Василиса 31.08.2016 

 Винтер Елизавета 05.10.2010 

 Воеводин Андрей 12.09.2013 

 Воеводина Анфиса 25.07.2015 

 Гуричев Тимофей 30.10.2013 

 Денисенко Семён 09.08.2015 

 Денисенко Ксения 15.02.2015 

 Денисенко Полина 04.12.2013 

 Емашкина Ульяна 27.06.2009 

 Ефименко Даниил 07.12.2007 

 Зайцева Екатерина 20.01.2007 

 Игнатьев Кирилл 25.03.2016 

 Козлов Сергей 02.08.2012 

 Левина Ксения 16.02.2013 

 Левина Анна 01.08.2010 

 Мартынец Кристина 18.08.2008 

1.3 Легкая атлетика Руководитель: Иванов Андрей Михайлович 

Группа 1    



 Винникова Василиса 31.08.2016 

 Ельцин Александр 30.04.2008 

 Зауэр Артем 07.09.2015 

 Игнатьев Вадим 18.02.2007 

 Игнатьев Кирилл 03.07.2012 

 Козлов Семён 04.08.2013 

 Кутнев Дмитрий 08.08.2010 

 Кутнева Софья 11.12.2014 

 Самонова Елизавета 20.02.2008 

 Свириденко Андрей 12.01.2010 

 Харлапенко Виолетта 16.07.2013 

 Цуриков Вадим 02.07.2013 

 Широков Иван 03.07.2015 

 Якоби Кирилл 08.02.2008 

 Ярф Иван 31.10.2010 

 Ярф Андрей 20.01.2013 

Группа 2    

 Касперович Михаил 12.11.2010 

 Черкашин Егор 15.01.2012 

 Черкашин Артем 18.06.2015 

 Химиченко Арсений 13.03.2016 

 Скипарович Илья 13.12.2015 

 Зубакина Галина 02.03.2015 

 Середин Иван 12.09.2013 

 Козлов Сергей 02.08.2012 

 Денисенко Семён 09.08.2015 

 Колесников Вадим 28.02.2016 

 Емашкина Ульяна 27.06.2009 

 Чебан Евгений 29.03.2011 

 Якоби Максим 31.07.2015 

 Самонов Алексей 25.06.2016 

 Воеводина Анфиса 25.07.2015 

 Вакорин Дмитрий 06.08.2014 

1.4 Волшебный  Руководитель: Боярко Маргарита Олеговна 

квиллинг    

Группа 1    

 Барненкина Зарина 01.02.2015 

 Вайсброт Василиса 10.08.2015 

 Вдовенко Екатерина 30.04.2013 

 Зубакина Галина 02.03.2015 

 Кузнецов Артём 21.05.2016 

 Куликова Дарья 26.05.2016 

 Макогоненко Виолетта 27.07.2015 

 Малахова Елизавета 15.11.2015 

 Михалева Алиса 09.05.2014 

 Мурза Виктория 13.06.2016 



 Самонова Маргарита 14.01.2014 

 Фалькова Анастасия 05.12.2012 

 Филоненко Ольга 31.07.2014 

 Цурикова Арина 03.07.2009 

 Чебан Ульяна 24.08.2015 

 Чебан Ирина 12.02.2014 

 Шапкина Анна 09.11.2014 

 Шевелева Варя 05.08.2016 

 Якоби Диана 07.04.2011 

 Якоби Яна 16.04.2011 

Группа 2 Бердникова Камилла 17.12.2015 

 Винокурова Алена 12.10.2010 

 Грицан Варвара 12.01.2013 

 Данилова Александра 08.11.2013 

 Еремеева Екатерина 07.08.2012 

 Иляскин Максим 28.05.2016 

 Иляскин Дмитрий 23.11.2014 

 Иляскин Александр 08.02.2013 

 Мецлер Мария 20.09.2012 

 Мецлер Регина 24.12.2010 

 Никитина Любовь 26.04.2014 

 Поэтова Ярослава 27.09.2011 

 Радионова Кристина 05.07.2012 

 Рябова Ксения 22.01.2011 

 Самонова Ольга 26.10.2012 

 Фалькова Вероника 25.02.2010 

 Цицер Александр 24.11.2011 

1.5 От этюда до  Руководитель: Шерстнева Светлана Алексеевна 

театра    

 Анущенко Анастасия 25.08.2010 

 Барненкин Михаил 05.06.2012 

 Винокурова Алена 12.10.2010 

 Горбаренко Анастасия 22.03.2011 

 Кравцова Светлана 03.10.2010 

 Лампель Валерия 22.10.2006 

 Левина Ксения 16.02.2013 

 Май Ирина 06.10.2006 

 Муратова Екатерина 05.05.2011 

 Радионова Кристина 05.07.2012 

 Синяк Валерия 26.01.2015 

 Фалькова Анастасия 05.12.2012 

 Фалькова Вероника 25.02.2010 

 Царева Анастасия 31.01.2016 

 Широков Андрей 01.08.2011 

1.6 Юнный  Руководитель: Зубенко Алёна Владимировна 

исследователь    



 Анчева Альбина 17.04.2009 

 Богданова Виолетта 22.11.2011 

 Вайсброт Василиса 10.08.2015 

 Козырев Иван 22.03.2015 

 Коняшкина Алиса 13.04.2012 

 Коняшкина Екатерина 28.11.2014 

 Малахова Елизавета 15.11.2015 

 Михалева Алиса 09.05.2014 

 Мурза Дмитрий 15.11.2012 

 Мурлина Татьяна 10.08.2007 

 Полуместный Данил 28.05.2010 

 Пухарев Константин 16.08.2012 

 Рябов Семен 11.11.2013 

 Синяк Семён 14.04.2013 

 Синякова Елизавета 18.03.2013 

 Холиков Артём 20.06.2006 

 Холиков Азиз 12.06.2013 

 Холиков Алишер 17.12.2010 

 Шапкина Анна 09.11.2014 

1.7 ЮИД  Руководитель: Шерстнева Светлана Алексеевна 

«Перекресток»    

 Вакорин Артем 25.09.2016 

 Горбаренко Анастасия 22.03.2011 

 Зубакин Сергей 26.05.2009 

 Игнатьев Кирилл 25.03.2016 

 Кабаненкова Алиса 29.11.2015 

 Кузнецов Артём 21.05.2016 

 Никишкина Виктория 19.02.2015 

 Панфилов Кирилл 03.09.2012 

 Прокопук Алексей 08.07.2011 

 Прокопук Иван 08.07.2011 

 Чебан Ульяна 24.08.2015 

 Чебан Ирина 12.02.2014 

 Чебан Евгений 29.03.2011 

 Черкашин Артем 18.06.2015 

 Якоби Яна 16.04.2011 

 Ярф Иван 31.10.2010 

1.8 Юнармия Руководитель: Иванов Андрей Михайлович 

 Бауэр Максим 02.06.2010 

 Боярко Артём 17.09.2010 

 Ельцин Александр 30.04.2008 

 Ефименко Давид 28.08.2009 

 Зайцева Екатерина 20.01.2007 

 Иванов Игорь 09.01.2008 

 Касперович Михаил 12.11.2010 

 Лигаев Станислав 25.08.2009 



 Мартынец Кристина 18.08.2008 

 Мецлер Татьяна 06.09.2009 

 Мецлер Виктория 15.06.2007 

 Молодых Степан 22.02.2010 

 Мосина Наталья 26.09.2010 

 Несенева Ульяна 25.02.2010 

 Полуместный Данил 28.05.2010 

 Рязанова Елена 02.03.2009 

 Сичный Тарас 24.07.2008 

 Филоненко Вера 26.01.2008 

 Шапкина Анастасия 10.08.2009 

 Якоби Кирилл 08.02.2008 

1.9 Рукоделие Руководитель: Шефер Любовь Сергеевна 

Группа 1    

 Рябова Ксения 22.01.2011 

 Самонова Анастасия 18.01.2011 

 Самонова Маргарита 14.01.2014 

 Самонова Ольга 26.10.2012 

 Синяк Валерия 26.01.2015 

 Синякова Елизавета 18.03.2013 

 Филоненко Ольга 31.07.2014 

 Царева Даша 12.08.2010 

 Царева Анастасия 31.01.2016 

 Цурикова Арина 03.07.2009 

 Шевелева Варя 05.08.2016 

 Якоби Диана 07.04.2011 

Группа 2    

 Анущенко Анастасия 25.08.2010 

 Анчева Альбина 17.04.2009 

 Грицан Варвара 12.01.2013 

 Данилова Александра 08.11.2013 

 Дроздова Анастасия 25.02.2007 

 Еремеева Екатерина 07.08.2012 

 Кисис Анастасия 28.05.2014 

 Кисис Ангелина 20.09.2010 

 Кравцова Светлана 03.10.2010 

 Кутнева Софья 11.12.2014 

 Макогоненко Виолетта 27.07.2015 

 Мецлер Мария 20.09.2012 

 Мецлер Регина 24.12.2010 

 Муратова Екатерина 05.05.2011 

 Никитина Любовь 26.04.2014 

1.10 Родина Руководитель: Холопов Вадим Викторович 

 Бобров Степан 11.12.2013 

 Веракса Юрий 29.07.2011 

 Дроздова Анастасия 25.02.2007 



 Ефименко Тимофей 26.10.2011 

 Ефименко Давид 28.08.2009 

 Ефименко Даниил 07.12.2007 

 Игнатьев Вадим 18.02.2007 

 Игнатьев Кирилл 03.07.2012 

 Кутнев Александр 18.03.2013 

 Лампель Валерия 22.10.2006 

 Лигаев Станислав 25.08.2009 

 Май Ирина 06.10.2006 

 Мецлер Виктория 15.06.2007 

 Филонено Максим 10.02.2013 

 Широков Иван 03.07.2015 
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